

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

**KAW VALLEY ENGINEERING, INC.**  
 2319 North Jackson, PO Box 1304  
 Junction City, KS 66441  
 Tel: 785-762-5040

**2011 STREET MAINTENANCE  
 JUNCTION CITY, KANSAS**

Project No.: A11D5665

Date: September 27, 2011

Page: 1 of 1

Road Repairs Item	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Konza Construction Co., Inc.		Vance Brothers, Inc.		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price						
1. Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00								
2. Asphalt Surface														
4"	243.8	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$4,876.00	\$18.00	\$4,388.40								
4 1/2"	70.80	S.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,416.00	\$21.00	\$1,486.80								
5"	2004	S.Y.	\$21.00	\$42,084.00	\$23.00	\$46,092.00								
6"	740.48	S.Y.	\$22.00	\$16,290.56	\$27.50	\$20,363.20								
3. Base Rock	1	Ton	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$25.00								
4. Asphalt Removal (Avg.)														
1 1/2"	395	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$2,370.00	\$1.50	\$592.50								
2"	533.6	S.Y.	\$6.50	\$3,468.40	\$1.50	\$800.40								
3"	365.11	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$2,555.77	\$1.60	\$584.18								
4"	427.8	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$3,422.40	\$1.60	\$684.48								
4 1/2"	461.6	S.Y.	\$9.00	\$4,154.40	\$1.60	\$738.56								
5"	709.3	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$7,093.00	\$1.70	\$1,205.81								
6"	264.2	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$3,170.40	\$1.70	\$449.14								
5. Concrete Removal														
6" Plain	48.2	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$289.20	\$13.00	\$626.60								
4" Sidewalk	5.4	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$10.80	\$12.00	\$64.80								
Curb and Gutter	110	L.F.	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$3.00	\$330.00								
6. Curb and Gutter														
6"	110	L.F.	\$18.00	\$1,980.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00								
24" Layback	10	L.F.	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$200.00								
7. Excavation Unclassified	143.83	C.Y.	\$3.20	\$460.26	\$11.00	\$1,582.13								
8. Sidewalk Ramp	1	Ea.	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$300.00	\$300.00								
9. Base Manipulation	2,384.5	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$7,153.50	\$1.70	\$4,053.65								
10. Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00								
<b>TOTAL BID FOR ROAD REPAIRS</b>				<b>\$115,644.69</b>		<b>\$90,517.65</b>								

Micro Surfacing Item	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Konza Construction Co., Inc.		Vance Brothers, Inc.		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price						
1. Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00						
2. Pavement Striping - 4" Double Yellow	3,000	L.F.	\$3.20	\$9,600.00			\$2.25	\$6,750.00						
3. Micro Surfacing														
Jefferson (10th to 18th)	17,134	S.Y.	\$2.80	\$47,975.20			\$2.65	\$45,405.10						
Franklin (6th to 17th)	17,177	S.Y.	\$2.80	\$48,095.60			\$2.65	\$45,519.05						
St. Mary's Rd (Ash to Skyline)	8,084	S.Y.	\$2.80	\$22,635.20			\$2.76	\$22,311.84						
4. Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00			\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00						
<b>TOTAL BID FOR MICROSURFACING</b>				<b>\$138,806.00</b>			<b>\$132,485.99</b>							